
SMATHERS LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES
BEGINNING CURRENT

CURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION

ALLOCATION

%COMMITTED

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $13,280,016.90

PRINT SERIALS $266,330.00

FIRM ORDER $455,732.77

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $572,715.77

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $569,000.00

($12,780,890.78)

($204,840.89)

($311,426.73)

($412,650.75)

($446,244.26)

($12.69)

($14.53)

($60,554.85)

($1,149.96)

($61,704.81)

($21,165.07)

($16.91)

($12,780,903.47)

($204,855.42)

($371,981.58)

($102,373.98)

($474,355.56)

($467,409.33)

($195,394.18)

$499,113.43

$61,474.58

$83,751.19

$14,609.02

$98,360.21

$101,590.67

$189,605.82

88.10%

1.77%

3.80%

3.77%

2.55% $385,000.00SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY ($195,377.27)

96.24%

76.92%

81.62%

87.51%

82.83%

82.15%

50.75%

$12,868,480.00

$268,590.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$569,000.00

$385,000.00

($101,224.02)

Grand Total

committed

$15,073,062.67 ($14,040,003.95) ($82,914.01) ($14,122,917.96) $950,144.71

93.70%

100%

expended93.15%

$14,666,212.00
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UNIVERSITY LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT EXECUTIVE SUMMARY 

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES
%COMMITTED

ALLOCATIONCURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION
CURRENTBEGINNING

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $10,319,693.90

PRINT SERIALS $264,765.00

FIRM ORDER $455,732.77

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

APPROVAL PLAN $116,983.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT $572,715.77

USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS $537,000.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $350,000.00

($9,890,740.29)

($204,465.89)

($311,426.73)

($101,224.02)

($412,650.75)

($428,394.26)

($168,905.79)

($9.82)

($14.53)

($60,554.85)

($1,149.96)

($61,704.81)

($2,429.80)

($16.91)

($9,890,750.11)

($204,480.42)

($371,981.58)

($102,373.98)

($474,355.56)

($430,824.06)

($168,922.70)

$428,943.79

$60,284.58

$83,751.19

$14,609.02

$98,360.21

$106,175.94

$181,077.30

85.68%

2.20%

4.76%

4.46%

2.91%

81.62%

87.51%

82.83%

80.23%

48.26%

95.84%

77.23%

$9,908,157.00

$267,025.00

$458,159.00

$116,983.00

$575,142.00

$537,000.00

$350,000.00

Grand Total

committed

$12,044,174.67 ($11,105,156.98) ($64,175.87) ($11,169,332.85) $874,841.82

92.74%

100.00%

92.20% expended

$11,637,324.00
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HEALTH SCIENCE LIBRARIES MATERIALS BUDGET REPORT  EXECUTIVE 

SUMMARY FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED JUNE 30, 2025

ALLOCATION ENCUMBERANCES FREE BALANCEEXPENDITURES EXPENDITURES + 

ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT 

DISTRIBUTION
%COMMITTEDCURRENTBEGINNING

ELECTRONIC RESOURCES $2,960,323.00

PRINT SERIALS $1,565.00

FIRM ORDER $0.00

MONOGRAPHIC FORMAT

$0.00

SUBTOTAL MONOGRAPHIC FORM $0.00

SUPPORT & TECHNOLOGY $35,000.00

($2,890,150.49)

($375.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($26,471.48)

($2.87)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($2,890,153.36)

($375.00)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($36,585.27)

($26,471.48)

$70,169.64

$1,190.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($4,585.27)

$8,528.52

97.74%

0.05%

0.00%

1.06%

1.16%

$32,000.00 ($17,850.00) ($18,735.27)USE DRIVEN ACQUISITIONS

$0.00

97.63%

23.96%

0.00%

75.63%

0.00%

$2,960,323.00

$1,565.00

$0.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$32,000.00 114.33%

APPROVAL PLAN $0.00 0.00%

Grand Total

committed

$3,028,888.00 ($2,934,846.97) ($18,738.14) ($2,953,585.11) $75,302.89

97.51%

100.00%

expended96.90%

$3,028,888.00
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